AD Rankings for Scientist

Scientific Index More Than a Ranklng

AD Scientific Index ID: 4851292

In Washington
University Saint

Louis (2,665)

Scores
H-Index (Total) 7 #1,594
H-Index (Last 6 years) 7 #1,581
H-Index Last 6 years / 1.000
Total Ratio
i10 Index (Total) 7 #1,554
i10 Index (Last 6 7 #1,519
years)
i10 Index Last 6 years 1.000
/ Total Ratio
Citation (Total) 351 #1,531
Citation (Last 6 years) 221 #1,628

Citation Last 6 years/ 0.630
Total Ratio

Others * Edit Form -
Others

www.adscientificindex.com

Washington University Saint Louis

In United In North

States America
(447,749) (508,018)

Rankings

#282,878 #319,014
#266,394 #300,325
#275,405 #310,300
#255,660 #288,054
#276,882 #310,574
#273,240 #307,663

World Scientist and University Rankings
2025

Ashton Hemphill

World

(2,395,086)

#1,188,954
#1,083,772

#1,126,045
#1,018,965

#1,057,436
#1,079,495

Date : 01.11.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/ashton-hemphill/4851292
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